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GUESTS ON 7900 SERIES 
 

 
Kim Bailey 
Kim Bailey Interiors, LLC 
2611 Westgrove Dr., Ste. 107 
Carrollton, TX  75006 
469-900-6967 
kim@kimbaileyinteriors.com 
www.kimbaileyinteriors.com 
 
Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
Rhonda Beyreis, chef 
Tranot 
3826 E. Saint Catherine Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ  85042 
602-320-0100 
rsalmanross@hotmail.com 
www.rawndalicous.com 
 
Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
FAX:  928-472-6775 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
Jane Bluestein PhD 
Instructional Support Services, Inc. 
1709 Father Sky Ct. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87112 
505-250-3965 or 505-323-9044 
Janebluestein2@gmail.com 
https://janebluestein.com 
 
Natalie Bovis 
The Liquid Muse 
1000 Cordova Pl. #433 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
natalie@theliquidmuse.com 
www.theliquidmuse.com 
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Shannon Brinkley 
1210 Richcreek Rd. 
Austin, TX  78757 
281-799-0635 
shannon@shannon-brinkley.com 
www.shannon-brinkley.com 
 
Lee Brown, Director 
Willow College & Interiordezine.com 
45 Hamilton Ave. ILAM 
Christ Church, New Zealand 8041 
T6421331309 
learning@willowcollege.com 
https://www.interiordezine.com 
https://willowcollege.com 
 
Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
ann@bellacraftspublishing.com 
www.bellacraftspublishing.com 
 
Lisa Cini, President 
Mosaic Design Studio 
232 N. Third St., Ste. 400 
Columbus, OH  43215 
leini@mosaicdesignstudio.com 
www.mosaicdesignstudio.com 
 
Lee Clayton Roper 
A Well-Seasoned Kitchen 
209 Cook St. 
Denver, CO  80206 
303-641-9865 
lee@seasonedkitchen.com 
www.seasonedkitchen.com 
 
K. C. (Pomering) Cornwell 
G-Free Foodie 
1645 Coourtyard Dr. 
Madera, CA  95337 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
kcloquaci@gmail.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
Barbara Crawford 
Crawford Designs Patterns 
22511 Carter Moir Ln. 
Katy, TX  77449 
816-673-9081 
Barbara.crawforddesigns@comcast.net 
www.crawforddesignspatterns.com 
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Carly Cylinder 
Flour LA & Flour LA Jr. 
619 Eastern Pkwy. #3W 
Brooklyn, NY  11213 
310-739-0162 
www.flourla.com 
 
Pam Damour 

The Decorating Diva 

495 Point Au Fer RD 

Champlain, NY  12912 

518-297-2699 

decor8d@aol.com 

www.pamdamour.com 
 
Hilarie Dayton 
Little Stitch Studio 
1023 W. Princess Anne Rd. 
Norfolk, VA  23507 
757-615-5802 
hilarie@littlestitchstudionorfolk.com 
www.littlestitchstudio.com 
 
Julene de Rouchey 
Kansas Wheat Comm. 
1990 Kimball Ave. 
Manhattan, KS  66502 
785-539-0255 
jderouchey@kswheat.com  
www.nationalfestivalofbreads.com 
 
Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 
Cindy Falk 
Kansas Wheat Comm. 
1990 Kimball Ave. 
Manhattan, KS  66502 
785-539-0255 
cfalk@kswheat.com 
www.nationalfestivalofbreads.com 
 
Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
FAX:  303-741-0339 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.carolfenster.com 
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Dorinda Fox, President 
Inner Peace Movement (IPM) Int’l. 
5 Prairie Lane 
Placitas, NM  87043 
703-878-6459/505-771-8690 
Fox4joy2@gmail.com 
www.ipminternational.org 
 
Jen Fox 
Jen Fox Studios 
2926 Camillo Ln. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87104 
505-615-4789 
Jen.fox.studios@gmail.com 
www.jenfoxstudios.com 
 
Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
 
Catherine Jordan 
EGA Master Craftsman Programs Coordinator 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America (EGA) 
1205 E. Washington St. 
Louisville, KY  40206 
502-589-6956 
jordancd@verizon.net 
www.egausa.org 
 
Judy Lawrence, founder 
MoneyTracker.com 
P O Box 21254 
Albuquerque, NM  87154 
505-554-2638 
Judy@moneytracker.com 
www.moneytracker.com 
 
Susan Legits 
Independent Stampin’ Up! Demonstrator 
4404 Snowflake Dr. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87114 
505-228-8810 
abqstamper@comcast.net 
www.susanlegits.com and www.susanlegits.stampinup.net 
 
Alex McKinnon 
Kinn, Inc. 
26895 Aliso Creek Rd. 
Aliso Viejo, CA  92656 
512-382-6229 
alex@kinninc.com 
www.kinninc.com 
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Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
Shelly Nutt 
Executive Director 
Texas Peanut Producers Board 
5223 79th St. 
Lubbock, TX  79424 
806-687-6363 
Shelly@texaspeanutboard.com 
www.texaspeanutboard.com 
 
Annalisa Parent 
Date With the Muse, LLC 
45 Commonwealth Dr. #6 
Colchester, VT  05446 
802-373-0519 
annalisa@datewiththemuse.com 
www.datewiththemuse.com 
 
Marisa Pawelko 
Modern Surrealist LLC 
SAN MIGUEL de ALLENDE, Mexico 
773-243-6186 (cell) 
marisa@modernsurrealist.com 
www.modernsurrealist.com 
 
Ray Pawley 
Ray Pawley Consulting 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
 
Dr. J. Tim Rainey, DDS, MAGD 
Texas Institute for Advanced Dental Studies 
P. O. Box 1044 
Refugio, TX  78377 
361-526-4695 
FAX:  361-526-4697 
jtimrainey@tiads.com 
www.jtimrainey.com 
 
Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
lisa@bellacraftspublishing.com 
www.bellacraftspublishing.com 
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Sarah Ryan 
Registered Dietitian Nutritionist 
DairyMAX 
51 E. Stedhill Loop 
Conroe, TX  77384 
281-702-4049 
ryans@dairymax.org 
www.dairydiscoveryzone.com 
 
Kim Sanders 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America 
228 Greenleaf Dr. 
Flat Rock, NC  28731 
828-513-1550 
828-450-0432 (cell) 
corpnomad@aol.com 
www.egausa.org 
 
Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
630-605-9012 (cell) 
630-810-2710 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Janet Stahl 
Butterball 
200 E. Randolph 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312-240-3176 
Fax:  312-240-1501 
Bridget.omalley@edelman.com 
www.butterball.com 
 
Joy Stephenson-Laws, founder 
Proactive Health Labs 
303 North Glenoaks Blvd., Ste. 700 
Burbank, CA  91502 
818-559-4477 
jslaws@phlaws.org 
http://phlabs.org 
 
Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
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Mitch Teller 
Softlites LLC 
2860 Michelle Dr., Ste. 100 
Irvine, CA  92606 
949-218-5454 
softlitesllc@gmail.com 
www.softlitesllc.com 
 
Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
http://www.stampinup.net/esuite/home/stampwithtwiladiane/ 
 

John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
Patty Waid 
Waid & Associates 
3824 Sierra Madre NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-298-9341 
patty@pattywaid.com 
 
Tonja Waring 
Author, Speaker and Coach 
1215 Baird Way 
Celina, TX  75009 
972-632-6364 
tonjawaring@gmail.com 
www.tonja.com 
   or www.themanifestingmindset.com 
 
Shannon Wooton 
Extension Home Economist – Chaves Co. – NMSU 
200 E. Chisum, Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
FAX:  575-622-3882 
swooton@nmsu.edu 
www.chavesextension@nmsu.edu 
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